

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	11-0	010	Version:	1	Name:	Landmarks Preservation Bo	oard Appointment - Goin
Туре:	City Resolution				Status:	Passed	
File created:	9/1/2011		In control:	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency / City Council			
On agenda:					Final action:	9/20/2011	
Title:	Fror Rec	Subject:Landmarks Preservation Board Appointment - GoinsFrom:Office Of The MayorRecommendation:Adopt A Resolution Confirming The Mayor's Appointment Of John Goins III AsMember Of The Landmarks Preservation Advisory Board					
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections	:						
Attachments:	1. View Report.pdf, 2. 83541 CMS.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Ac	tion	Result
9/20/2011	1		nt Meeting Redevelop ncil			opted	Pass
Subject:	Landmarks Preservation Board Appointment - Goins						

From: Office Of The Mayor

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Confirming The Mayor's Appointment Of John Goins III As Member Of The Landmarks Preservation Advisory Board